
soixante−dix−huit

soixante−treize

quatre−vingt−quatorze

cent

73

94

100

84

quatre−vingt−quatre

quatre−vingt−douze

quatre−vingt−onze

soixante−dix−sept

92

91

77

99



quatre−vingt−dix−neuf

soixante−sept

soixante−quinze

quatre−vingt−deux

67

75

82

161

cent soixante−et−un

soixante−trois

quatre−vingt−six

quatre−vingt−neuf

63

86

89

78


